Tyquinisha Mitchell / CMC Preceptorship Schedule for IM8

1) Friday 01/19/2024 —> 0645-1915
2) Saturday 01/20/2024 —>0645-1915
3) Friday 01/26/2024 —>0645-1915
4) Saturday 01/27/2024 —>0645-1915
5) Friday 02/02/2024 —>0645-1915
6) Saturday 02/03/2024 —>0645-1915
7) Friday 02/09/2024 —>0645-1915
8) Saturday 02/10/2024 —>0645-1915
9) Monday 02/12/2024 —>0645-1915
10) Saturday 02/17/2024 —>0645-1915



